PDI Competition No.2
Judged by Peter Merry LRPS
16 January 2023

Standard Class

Entrant Scores

Alan Marchant
4967 Crazy Aerobats!
8332 The Giant of the Fens

Carole Adams
1445 Autumn Canopy
3020 Tunnel of colour and light

Catherine Goodall
526 Intimate Moment
6578 Lookouts

Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS
7462 Dereliction and Drugs
8952 Late Afternoon on the Esplanade

Janet Slater
4377 Reflections
7779 The Shoe

John Tickner
4061 1 Into The Fog
226 2 The Art Group

Koulis Pericleous
6926 Twilight by the seaside
9400 Great Dixter (in oil)

Neil Blake
5675 Evening view from outside a Port warehouse in Gaia
7146 That one almost went in

Pippa Barnes
2505 Double Flowering Narcissus
8766 Two by Two

Scott Lindsay
898 Spices

Steve Lenaerts LRPS
6178 Flowers, Inside and Out
3576 \Woodland Table for Twelve

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

167

8%

15%

72

15%

7%

18

9%

8%

17

9%
7%

©

19%
10
9%

167
9%

16
8%
7%

17
10



Tony Ogilvie
5373 Steamboat Funnel
1897 Shakespeare

Advanced Class

Entrant Scores
Ann Rayers EFIAP

2167 Gannets
765 The Jacobite Steam Train

Balwant Thanki ARPS
9324 Is That Vincent
7602 Pink Ladies

Darren Pullman EFIAP CPAGB BPE2*
1328 Tight Turn
5211 Looking Up

Dave Rayers
6744 Brighton Waves after the Storm
4976 Storm on Rannoch Moor

David Gent
4509 Red Rose in Blue Vase
8480 Impressions of a Lone Walker

Doug Crockett ARPS AFIAP
3609 Shark Fight
7890 Overwhelmed

John Cheshire LRPS
6183 Riverside Run
2460 Cleaner Windows

Lynda Bailey

5863 Crown and Glory, Liverpool Metropolitan Cathedral

1644 Colours of Christmas

Mike Kersting
3296 Venice at night.
6941 Mount Fuji

Nigel Laflin
8888 Horse Fix
2796 Former Pride - London Transport

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

16
8%
72

15%

72

18
9%
8%

17

8%

19%
10
9%

19
10

17
8%
8%

15%

72

17
9%
7%

16
8%
72

16
8%
7Y



Sylvia Moorhouse LRPS Total: 16
4155 Togetherness 9
567 Eeny,Meenie,Miny, GO 7



