## PDI Competition No.2 Judged by Peter Merry LRPS 16 January 2023

## **Standard Class**

## **Entrant Scores**

intraint Scores		
Alan Marchant	Total:	16½
4967 Crazy Aerobats!		8½
8332 The Giant of the Fens		8
Carole Adams	Total:	15½
1445 Autumn Canopy		8
3020 Tunnel of colour and light		7½
Catherine Goodall	Total:	15½
526 Intimate Moment		8
6578 Lookouts		7½
Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS	Total:	18
7462 Dereliction and Drugs		9½
8952 Late Afternoon on the Esplanade		81/2
Janet Slater	Total:	17
4377 Reflections		9½
7779 The Shoe		7½
John Tickner	Total:	17
4061 1 Into The Fog		9
226 2 The Art Group		8
Koulis Pericleous	Total:	19½
6926 Twilight by the seaside		10
9400 Great Dixter (in oil)		9½
Neil Blake	Total:	16½
5675 Evening view from outside a Port warehouse in Gaia		9½
7146 That one almost went in		7
Pippa Barnes	Total:	16
2505 Double Flowering Narcissus		81/2
8766 Two by Two		7½
Scott Lindsay	Total:	7
898 Spices		7
Steve Lenaerts LRPS	Total:	17
6178 Flowers, Inside and Out		10
3576 Woodland Table for Twelve		7

Tony (	)gilvie	Total:	16
_	Steamboat Funnel		8½
1897	Shakespeare		7½
Advanc	ed Class		
Entrant	Scores		
Ann R	ayers EFIAP	Total:	15½
2167	Gannets		8
765	The Jacobite Steam Train		7½
Balwa	nt Thanki ARPS	Total:	18
9324	Is That Vincent		9½
7602	Pink Ladies		8½
	Pullman EFIAP CPAGB BPE2*	Total:	17½
	Tight Turn		9
5211	Looking Up		8½
	Rayers	Total:	19½
	Brighton Waves after the Storm		10
4976	Storm on Rannoch Moor		9½
David	Gent	Total:	19
	Red Rose in Blue Vase		10
8480	Impressions of a Lone Walker		9
Doug	Crockett ARPS AFIAP	Total:	17
3609	Shark Fight		81/2
7890	Overwhelmed		8½
John (	Cheshire LRPS	Total:	15½
6183	Riverside Run		8
2460	Cleaner Windows		7½
Lynda	Bailey	Total:	17
5863	Crown and Glory, Liverpool Metropolitan Cathedral		9½
1644	Colours of Christmas		7½
Mike k	Cersting	Total:	16
3296	Venice at night.		81/2
6941	Mount Fuji		7½
Nigel I	_aflin	Total:	16
_	Horse Fix		8½
2796	Former Pride - London Transport		71/2

Sylvia	Moorhouse LRPS	Total:	16
4155	Togetherness		9
567	Eeny,Meenie,Miny, GO		7